Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-023445

2018-023482

2018-023485

2018-023487

2018-023488

2018-023498

2018-023511

2018-023516

2018-023523

2018-023532

2018-023572

6/23/2018 0:08

6/23/2018 5:43

6/23/2018 6:38

6/23/2018 8:12

6/23/2018 8:21

6/23/2018 9:55

6/23/2018 12:07

6/23/2018 12:50

6/23/2018 13:28

6/23/2018 15:29

6/23/2018 21:36

GLACIER Avenue CCFR Station 1

SEWARD Street CCFR Station 1

VINTAGE

CCFR Station 3
Boulevard

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

MENDENHALL

CCFR Station 3
Boulevard I

CCFR Station 1

Hospital Drive

JORDAN Avenue CCFR Station 3

GLACIER

, CCFR Station 3
Highway
SEAWALK CCFR Station 1

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Authorized controlled
burning

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




